10/2022

13 okt 8,750 9,082 8,685 9,154 17.131.184 +0,279 +3,17%
14 okt 9,285 9,233 9,186 9,430 22,311.528 +0,151 +1,66%
17 okt 9,240 9,396 9,189 T 9,472 10.131.920 +0,163 +1,77%
18 okt 9,498 9,477 9,441 | 5,545 13.393.457 +0,081 +0,86%
19 okt 9,529 9,538 9,387 I 5,595 10.673.124 +0,062 +0,65%
20 okt 9,480 9,581 9,435 I 5,569 10.892.589 +0,042 +0,44%
21 okt 9,511 9,680 9,495 Fi 5,695 15.514.124 +0,099 +1,03%
24 okt 8,710 9,845 9,669 I 9,920 11.974.159 +0,165 +1,70%
25 okt 9,920 9,889 9,746 I 9,959 9.851.404 +0,044 +0,45%
25 okt 9,919 9,896 9,830 Fi 9,967 12,565,872 +0,007 +0,07%
27 okt 9,846 9,928 9,718 T 9,954 15.058.074 +0,032 +0,32%
28 okt 9,800 9,931 9,720 I 9,947 5.964.552 +0,003 +0,03%

31 okt 9,937 9,954 9,886 10,008 10.780.047 +0,023 +0,23%



